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21028242 47 Glen Goin Dr Alpine 5 4 1 12/1/2021 $2,600,000 Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Alpine Innovation Group of New Jersey Inc

21021614 27 Stone Tower Dr Alpine 15/15/2021 $7,500,000 Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Alpine Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Alpine
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21034130 290 Piermont Rd Closter 3 2 12/16/2021 $700,000 Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Alpine Redfin Corporation

21031603 31 Storig Ave Closter 4 2 1 12/29/2021 $854,900 RE/MAX Signature Homes Keller Williams Town Life

21038919 658 Closter Dock Rd Closter 4 3 0 12/30/2021 $885,000 Keller Williams City Views Realty Compass New Jersey, LLC

21038005 426 Closter Dock Rd Closter 4 4 1 12/3/2021 $999,000 Keller Williams Town Life Realmart Realty, LLC

21033870 10 Giletta Ct Closter 4 3 12/2/2021 $1,325,000 Hyst Realty Group, LLC Keller Williams Town Life
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21040351 41 Glenview Ter Cresskill 3 2 0 12/2/2021 $500,000 RE/MAX Signature Homes Eastern Realty, Inc.

21027307 56 E Madison Ave Cresskill 3 2 0 12/15/2021 $500,800 Group Twenty Six, LLC Realmart Realty, LLC

21033635 25 Allen St Cresskill 4 3] 0 12/17/2021 $529,000 Keller Williams City Life Realty Keller Williams City Views Realty

21033568 85 Morningside Ave Cresskill 4 2 0 12/1/2021 $570,000 Christie's International Real Estate Northern New Jersey, Inc. Weichert Realtors, Tenafly

21043670 4 Oak St Cresskill 3 2 0 12/15/2021 $580,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Realmart Realty, LLC

21032609 27 Poplar St Cresskill 5 2 0 12/7/2021 $729,000 Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly Safeway Realty Groupm LLC

21021356 25 Oak St Cresskill 3 4 0 12/1/2021 $875,000 Compass New Jersey, LLC EXP Realty, LLC

21039251 8 Smith Ter Cresskill 4 3 1 12/14/2021 $970,000 Realty 7, LLC C Land Realty - Palisades Park

21042194 74 County Rd Cresskill 3 2 2 12/20/2021 $1,050,000 Keller Williams Town Life Keller Williams Town Life

21011595 229 Truman Dr Cresskill 6 6 2 12/16/2021 $1,750,000 RE/MAX Fortune Properties Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee

20047231 32 Eisenhower Dr Cresskill 6 6 1 12/20/2021 $2,500,000 Beyder and Company Realty Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
20041539 6 E Hill Ct Cresskill 6 5 1 12/24/2021 $2,900,000 Howard Hanna Rand Realty, Englewood Cliffs Howard Hanna Rand Realty, Englewood Cliffs

21007248 125 Huyler Landing Rd Cresskill 6 6 3| 1201412021 | $3,000,000 Beyder and Company Realty Christie's '”t,a;”:vtv';’;]‘fs';ﬁﬁé'iﬁff:fggg:;‘ O"‘fﬁ‘é";ersey' Inc.
21030117 174 Vaccaro Dr Cresskill 12/15/2021 $3,800,000 Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee
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21035398 42 Demarest Ave Demarest 12/7/2021 $600,000 Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee Keller Williams Village Square Realty

21043109 156 County Rd Demarest 4 2 0 12/29/2021 $675,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter

21029440 555 Piermont Rd Demarest 3 2 1 12/28/2021 $770,000 Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee C Land Realty
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21040104 72 Ross Ave Demarest 4 3 0 12/6/2021 $860,000 Coldwell Banker, Tenafly Weichert Realtors, Tenafly
21029215 152 County Rd Demarest 4 3 1 12/20/2021 $923,000 Keller Williams Town Life RE/MAX Properties Plus
21036846 176 Chestnut St Demarest 5 3 1 12/14/2021 $1,027,000 McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
21040904 13 Brookside Ave Demarest 4 3 1 12/22/2021 $1,210,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter
21047245 69 Glenwood Ave Demarest 6 5 0 12/8/2021 $1,660,000 Keller Williams Town Life Keller Williams Town Life
21014963 325 Hardenburgh Ave Demarest 7 6 12/7/2021 $2,100,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Prominent Properties Sothebys International Realty-Tenafly

21038093 185 W Demarest Ave Englewood 3 12/13/2021 $250,000 EXP Realty, LLC EXP Realty, LLC

21033321 129 Oakland St Englewood 4 1 1 12/20/2021 $399,000 Public Trust Realty Group Century 21 Realty Group

21027525 61 Highwood Ave Englewood 2 2 0 12/3/2021 $410,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter

21041831 452 Tenafly Rd Englewood 3 1 0 12/17/2021 $440,000 DRI Real Estate Co. Christie's International Real Estate Northern New Jersey-Hoboken
21042460 333 Howland Ave Englewood 4 2 0 12/14/2021 $450,000 Realty One Group Legend, Clifton RE/MAX Real Estate Limited

21040001 467 Voorhees St Englewood 3 1 0 12/10/2021 $450,000 Compass New Jersey, LLC Keller Williams Park Views

21031367 89 Cambridge Ave Englewood 3 1 1 12/17/2021 $450,000 Friedberg Properties & Associates-Cresskill Friedberg Properties & Associates-Cresskill
21043488 480 Valley PI Englewood 3 2 0 12/28/2021 $490,000 Weichert Realtors, Tenafly Eastern Realty, Inc.

21031427 370 Lantana Ave Englewood 5 2 1 12/7/2021 $540,000 Keller Williams Town Life Keller Williams Valley Realty

21032465 420 Valley View Rd Englewood 3 2 1 12/14/2021 $550,000 Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly Keller Williams Town Life

20043728 90 W Demarest Ave Englewood 4 4 0 12/21/2021 $563,500 Liberty Realty, LLC/Hoboken 1 Weichert Realtors, Fort Lee

21031449 144 W Hudson Ave Englewood 4 2 0 12/10/2021 $630,000 EXP Realty, LLC Keller Williams Team Realty

21037951 552 Cumberland St Englewood 4 2 1 12/29/2021 $1,100,000 Royal Realty Services, LLC Wein Agency Realtors

21048345 172 Lyman PI Englewood 5 4 1 12/23/2021 $1,545,000 Open Listing Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
21032904 362 Eastwood Ct Englewood 5 5 1 12/29/2021 $1,800,000 Keller Williams Town Life Proper Estates, Inc

21021584 430 Next Day Hill Dr Englewood 6 5) 1 12/30/2021 $2,300,000 Keller Williams Town Life Keller Williams Town Life

21048435 394 N Woodland St Englewood 7 6 12/17/2021 $3,485,000 Open Listing Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
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23 Irving Ave
31 Geraldine Rd
10 Reiner PI
1 Samford Dr
318 Castle Dr
10 Booth Ave

Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
Englewood Cliffs
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12/29/2021 $832,500
12/1/2021 $1,125,000
12/28/2021 $1,360,000
12/29/2021 $1,800,000
12/20/2021 $2,000,000
12/9/2021 $2,775,000

Century 21 Calabrese Realty-Palisade Ave
McSpirit & Beckett Real Estate

Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Englewood Cliffs

Howard Hanna Rand Realty, Englewood Cliffs
Coldwell Banker, Wyckoff/Franklin Lakes

Proper Estates, Inc.

Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee

Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly

Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee
Keller Williams Town Life
Keller Williams Town Life

Weichert Realtors, Tenafly
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21040908 34 Summit PI Haworth 3 12/8/2021 $365,000 Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter

21031465 190 Schraalenburgh Rd Haworth 3 2 1 12/2/2021 $500,000 Coldwell Banker, Jersey City Andrew Frank Real Estate

21041326 89 Prospect Ave Haworth 3 3 0 12/15/2021 $660,000 Boutique Realty, LLC Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Alpine
21038180 153 Madison Ave Haworth 6 3 12/16/2021 $999,999 Christie's International Real Estate Northern New Jersey, Inc. C Land Realty Palisades Park

21042660
21027919
21037589
21042336
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21014625
21036117

280 Kensington Ave
111 Chaffee Cir
80 South Ave
272 Rockland Ave
122 Summit St
176 Piermont Rd
341 Piermont Rd
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12/16/2021

12/30/2021
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$575,000
$630,000
$756,000
$831,000
$919,000
$1,089,000
$1,300,000

Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee
Bright Homes Realty LLC
Keller Williams Town Life

Coldwell Banker, Alpine/Closter

Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Englewood Cliffs

Bergen Realty Group
The Chen Agency

Coldwell Banker, Fort Lee

Top Realty
RE/MAX Fortune Properties
Redfin Corporation
Coldwell Banker, Tenafly
Coldwell Banker, Wayne

Keller Williams Town Life

21040335
21029988
21023581
21041100
21036279
21036583
21041057
21022453
21039026
22000329
1951705
22000103
21036722

78 Westervelt Ave
1 Tenafly Ct
88 Mackay Dr
73 Highwood Ave
164 Engle St
67 Oak St

41 S Park Dr

162 EIm St
84 Edgewood St
280 Devon Rd
7 Forcier Ct
11 Mountain Rd
38 Ridge Rd
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Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
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12/30/2021
12/20/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/15/2021
12/20/2021
12/10/2021
12/17/2021
12/12/2021
12/31/2021
12/20/2021
12/30/2021
12/16/2021

$510,000
$580,000
$680,000
$748,000
$790,000
$825,000
$1,045,000
$1,150,000
$1,330,000
$1,610,000
$1,785,000
$2,075,000
$3,100,000

Keller Williams Town Life
Keller Williams City Views Realty
Coldwell Banker, Tenafly
Keller Williams Town Life
Howard Hanna Rand Realty

RE/MAX Properties Plus

Christie's International Real Estate Northern New Jersey, Inc.

Mahwah/Saddle River Regional Office

Keller Williams Town Life
Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
Open Listing
Keller Williams Town Life
Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly

Kardonsky Real Estate, LLC

RE/MAX Properties Plus
RE/MAX Properties Plus
Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
Keller Williams Park Views
Terrie O'Connor Realtors-Main St
RE/MAX Properties Plus
Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly
RE/MAX Properties Plus
Exit on the Hudson Realty
Coldwell Banker Garden State
Wein Agency Realtors
Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Tenafly

Keller Williams Town Life



